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posamezno pištola članice 1 2 3 4 5 6 skupaj
1 Dobravec Petra SD Železniki 94 96 96 96 97 96 575 19

2 Levanič Mateja SD Kovinar Ormož 87 89 88 92 90 92 538 12

3 Miholič Stanka SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 75 81 82 83 84 87 492 3

posamezno pištola člani
1 Tomaševič Klemen SD Železniki 94 95 96 95 97 93 570 16

2 Venta Kevin SD Kovinar Ormož 97 96 92 93 92 97 567 16

3 Simonič Simon SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 94 95 94 96 93 95 567 12

4 Ljubič Cveto SD Železniki 96 91 94 97 95 92 565 7

5 Simonič Boštjan SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 94 93 95 93 93 96 564 11

6 Miholič Miran SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 93 93 94 88 95 90 553 8

7 Hodžič Emerik SD Kovinar Ormož 91 90 94 92 94 91 552 7

8 Poledica Dragoljub SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 95 90 90 91 91 88 545 8

9 Hadžić Sanel SD Trzin 88 88 88 90 94 89 537 9

10 Vinko Srečko SD Trzin 91 89 88 85 93 91 537 5

11 Fortuna Jan SD Trzin 86 86 90 87 91 93 533 7

12 Trstenjak Alojz SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 87 90 87 87 83 89 523 6

13 Bogša Žan SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž 79 81 84 79 80 76 479 1

14 Ciglarič Aleksander SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž DNS

POKAL STRELSKEGA DRUŠTVA KOVINAR ORMOŽ ‐ PIŠTOLA



ekipno pištola

1 SD Železniki 1710

Dobravec Petra 94 96 96 96 97 96 575
Tomaševič Klemen 94 95 96 95 97 93 570
Ljubič Cveto 96 91 94 97 95 92 565

2 SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž I. 1684

Simonič Boštjan 94 93 95 93 93 96 564
Simonič Simon 94 95 94 96 93 95 567
Miholič Miran 93 93 94 88 95 90 553

3 SD Kovinar Ormož 1657

Levanič Mateja 87 89 88 92 90 92 538
Venta Kevin 97 96 92 93 92 97 567
Hodžič Emerik 91 90 94 92 94 91 552

4 SD Trzin 1607

Vinko Srečko 91 89 88 85 93 91 537
Fortuna Jan 86 86 90 87 91 93 533
Hadžić Sanel 88 88 88 90 94 89 537

5 SD Jože Kerenčič Miklavž II. 1547

Trstenjak Alojz 87 90 87 87 83 89 523
Poledica Dragoljub 95 90 90 91 91 88 545
Bogša Žan 79 81 84 79 80 76 479

POKAL STRELSKEGA DRUŠTVA KOVINAR ORMOŽ ‐ PIŠTOLA



posamezno puška članice 1 2 3 4 5 6 skupaj
1 Ratnik Saša Marija SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 100,2 103,1 105,1 102,3 100,8 103,3 614,8 37

2 Kuharič Urška SD Kovinar Ormož 101,6 102,8 102,7 102,5 102,8 102,4 614,8 36

3 Vernik Petra SD Kovinar Ormož 102,6 103,0 101,4 102,2 101,1 102,1 612,4
4 Lazar Lia SD Portorož 101,7 102,7 102,6 103,3 99,4 99,8 609,5
5 Vogrinčič Bianka ŠD Črenšovci 100,5 97,2 101,4 102,2 101,5 101,2 604,0
6 Černi Tamara SD Gančani 93,0 93,5 98,0 99,3 98,9 90,3 573,0

posamezno puška člani
1 Horvat Tadej SD Kovinar Ormož 102,7 103,8 103,9 102,3 103,6 103,3 619,6
2 Vrančić Karlo SK Zelenbor 102,7 103,5 104,8 103,4 100,9 103,0 618,3
3 Černi Mitja SD Gančani 101,5 101,9 98,9 102,7 103,4 103,7 612,1
4 Ziško  Dušan SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 102,5 101,6 101,4 99,6 102,0 102,8 609,9
5 Šumak Jan SD Kovinar Ormož 99,0 102,1 101,8 103,5 99,7 103,7 609,8
6 Kelenc Žan ŠD Črenšovci 101,9 101,5 100,0 102,3 101,1 102,8 609,6
7 Pajič  Valter SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 102,2 100,3 102,6 100,7 102,6 100,8 609,2
8 Potočnik Grega SD Dušan Poženel Rečica pri Laškem 101,2 102,5 100,5 103,8 100,4 98,6 607,0
9 Zelko Samo                            SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 101,0 100,9 100,6 102,2 98,0 101,3 604,0

10 Maučec Uroš SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 96,4 99,9 100,5 100,3 103,4 101,6 602,1
11 Maučec Avguštin SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 100,4 100,8 103,1 98,8 99,6 98,2 600,9
12 Maučec Gregor SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 98,6 99,6 97,8 101,3 102,0 100,8 600,1
13 Nagy Jan ŠD Črenšovci 99,4 101,6 95,1 102,3 99,9 99,0 597,3
14 Peras Marko SK Zelenbor 96,2 100,0 97,0 99,3 99,1 100,0 591,6
15 Prodan Lorenzo Italija 97,4 94,7 98,7 94,8 99,9 99,8 585,3
16 Verbančič Denis SD Gančani 100,1 94,0 96,2 95,6 97,7 93,9 577,5

POKAL STRELSKEGA DRUŠTVA KOVINAR ORMOŽ ‐ PUŠKA



ekipno puška

1 SD Kovinar Ormož 1844,2

Kuharič Urška 101,6 102,8 102,7 102,5 102,8 102,4 614,8
Horvat Tadej 102,7 103,8 103,9 102,3 103,6 103,3 619,6
Šumak Jan 99,0 102,1 101,8 103,5 99,7 103,7 609,8

2 SD "Koloman Flisar" Tišina 1833,9

Ziško  Dušan 102,5 101,6 101,4 99,6 102,0 102,8 609,9
Pajič  Valter 102,2 100,3 102,6 100,7 102,6 100,8 609,2
Ratnik Saša Marija                         100,2 103,1 105,1 102,3 100,8 103,3 614,8

3 SK Zelenbor 1822,3

Vrančić Karlo 102,7 103,5 104,8 103,4 100,9 103,0 618,3
Peras Marko 96,2 100,0 97,0 99,3 99,1 100,0 591,6
Vernik Petra 102,6 103,0 101,4 102,2 101,1 102,1 612,4

4 ŠD Črenšovci 1810,9

Vogrinčič Bianka 100,5 97,2 101,4 102,2 101,5 101,2 604,0
Kelenc Žan 101,9 101,5 100,0 102,3 101,1 102,8 609,6
Nagy Jan 99,4 101,6 95,1 102,3 99,9 99,0 597,3

5 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče 1803,1

Maučec Uroš 96,4 99,9 100,5 100,3 103,4 101,6 602,1
Maučec Gregor 98,6 99,6 97,8 101,3 102,0 100,8 600,1
Maučec Avguštin 100,4 100,8 103,1 98,8 99,6 98,2 600,9

6 SD Gančani 1762,6

Černi Tamara 93,0 93,5 98,0 99,3 98,9 90,3 573,0
Černi Mitja 101,5 101,9 98,9 102,7 103,4 103,7 612,1
Verbančič Denis 100,1 94,0 96,2 95,6 97,7 93,9 577,5

POKAL STRELSKEGA DRUŠTVA KOVINAR ORMOŽ ‐ PUŠKA


